FIXTURE SPECIFICATIONS:
MODEL 1502     Architectural Series  •  Step Lights  •  LED
SPECIFICATION SHEET
1625 Surveyor Avenue • Simi Valley, CA 93063 • (805) 527-0987 • (800) 766-VISTA (8478)
FAX: (888) 670-VISTA (8478) • email@vistapro.com • www.vistapro.com
Vista Professional Outdoor Lighting reserves the right to modify the design and/or construction of the fixture shown without further notification.
DIMENSIONS:
SL2 - Stainless Louver 2

1625 Surveyor Avenue • Simi Valley, CA 93063 • (805) 527-0987 • (800) 766-VISTA (8478)
FAX: (888) 670-VISTA (8478) • email@vistapro.com • www.vistapro.com
FIXTURE ORDERING INFORMATION
TO ORDER FIXTURE: Select appropriate choice from each column as in the following example.
EXAMPLE: 1502-GB-B-27-MV-PCT-CP-ER-1502-1
MODEL DOOR COVER FINISH COLOR TEMP VOLTAGE DIMMING HOUSING
(Rough-in Box)
ACCESSORIES
1502 SB - Stainless Border
BB - Brass Border
SL2 - Stainless
Gradient
BL2 - Brass Gradient
GB - Glass Border
Metal Door Cover
SS - Stainless Steel
BSN - Natural Brass
BSO - Olde Brass
Glass Border Door Cover
B - Black (Standard)
Custom Color:
(Consult Factory for Lead Time)
27 - 2700°K
30 - 3000°K
35 - 3500°K
40 - 4000°K
MV -
Multi-volt
ND - Non
Dimming
010 - 0 -10V
PCT - Phase
Cut TRIAC
(120V only)
CP - Composite ER-1502-1 (1 Extension Ring)
ER-1502-2 (2 Extension Rings)
ER-1502-3 (3 Extension Rings)
FT - Flush Tray
LAMP SPECIFICATIONS:
MODEL 1502     Architectural Series  •  Step Lights  •  LED
SPECIFICATION SHEET
1502 3.27.20
Vista Professional Outdoor Lighting reserves the right to modify the design and/or construction of the fixture shown without further notification.
LED
• High output LED, powered for high efficiency
• Modular performance optic package
• 5.8 Watts
• 272 Deliverable Lumens
CRI
• The CRI is 81
OPTICS / AIMING
• No-glare
• Sharp cut-off